COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 1
ESTI MATE RUN 11/ 04/ 2021

ESTI MATE SUMMARY 15: 12: 45
CONTI D: C23432R ESTI MATE NO. 0008 PROG SPEC YR 2005
PCN: 23432R-BI D COFRS REPORTI NG CATEGORY: 1 FACS REF NO
CONTRACT DESCRI PTI ON: TIME CHARGED: 150.5 DAYS TIME ALLOW 150 WORK DAYS
WAD TRAFFI C CONTROL ENHANCEMENTS PERCENT TIME: 100. 33 ORI G TI NE ALLOW 150 WORK DAYS
PROQJECT NO SHER100- 339
VWD TRAFFI C CONTROL ENHANCEMENTS
NAVE OF ROAD:
PRQJECT COUNTI ES: DENVER JEFFERSON
DOUGLAS, REG ON 1 OTHERS
CONTRACTOR:
CC ENTERPRI SES - TRAFFI C CONTROL SPECI ALI STS, | NC. PAY PERI OD ENDI NG 10/ 02/ 2021 DATE TI ME STARTED 11/09/2020
830 21 1/2 ROAD DATE LET 04/ 09/ 2020 DATE WORK BEGAN 11/ 09/ 2020
DATE AWARDED 07/01/2020 DATE TI ME STOPPED
DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED 07/23/2020 DATE ACCEPTED
GRAND JUNCTI ON CO 81505  (970)242- 0669 DATE NOTI CE TO PROCEED 11/ 09/ 2020
CURRENT TOTAL TH 'S ESTI MATE
CURRENT PRQJECT AMI: $ 2, 284,564.00 PARTI Cl PATI NG $  1,188,928.33 $ 208, 213. 73
AWARD PRQIECT AMT: $ 2,165,914.00 NON- PARTI Cl PATI NG 0. 00 0.00
PERCENT COVPLETE: 52. 04% TOTAL EARNI NGS 1,188, 928. 33 208, 213. 73
FUNDS AVAI LABLE: $ 1,095,635.67 STOCKPI LED MATERI ALS 0.00 0.00
GROSS EARNI NGS 1,188, 928. 33 208, 213. 73
TOTAL CLAI MB: $ 0.00 RETAI NAGE -30, 149. 35 -4,042.91
SECURI TI ES ENCUNBERED 0. 00 0.00
NET EARNI NGS 1,158, 778. 98 204, 170. 82
LI QUI DATED DAMAGES 0.00 0.00
AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT 0. 00 0.00
AVOUNT DUE 1,158, 778. 98 204, 170. 82
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS 0.00 0.00
PAYMENT DE s 204,170.82

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY

PRQIECT COMVENT:

ESTI MATE COMVENT:



CONTI D

PREV QTY/

NO.

CAT NO0200

0005

0010

0015

0020

0025

0030

0035

0040

0045

0050

0055

202- 00810

202- 00821

203- 01597

208- 00035

208- 00046

208- 00106

208- 00107

212- 00006

212-00032

213- 00061

607-11525

ROADWAY

C23432R
23432R-BI D
SHER100- 339
| TEM

DESCRI PTI ON
Rernoval of Ground Sign
Renoval of Sign Pane
Pot hol i ng

Aggregat e Bag

Pre-fabricated Concrete Washout Structure (Type 1)

Sweepi ng (Sedi ment Renoval )

of Trash

Renpva

Seedi ng (Native)

Soi

Condi ti oni ng

Mil ch Tackifier

Fence (Plastic)

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO 0008

CURRENT
QUANTI TY/
UNI TS
UNI T PRI CE
495. 000
EACH
100. 00000
366. 000
EACH
50. 00000
150. 000
HOUR
275. 00000
1, 000. 000
LF
5. 00000
3. 000
EACH
1, 800. 00000
60. 000
HOUR
20. 00000
30. 000
HOUR
50. 00000
0. 250
ACRE
500. 00000
0. 250
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500. 00000
40. 000
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20. 00000
200. 000
LF
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-4, 400.

2,050

00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

15:12: 45

AMOUNT

17,700

12,850

41, 250

00

00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



CONTI D: C23432R COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 3

PCN: 23432R-BI D ESTI MATE RUN 11/ 04/ 2021
PRQJECT: SHER100- 339 ESTI MATE NO 0008 15: 12: 45
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0060 612-00036 Del i neator (Flexible) (Square Base) 26. 000 21.000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
70. 00000 21.000 1, 470. 00
0065 612-00050 Refl ector (Type-3) 212. 000 182. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
45. 00000 182. 000 8, 190. 00
0070 612-00052 Ref | ector 705. 000 445. 000
EACH -22.000 -264.00
12. 00000 423. 000 5, 076. 00
0075 612-00060 Refl ector (Median Barrier) 165. 000 155. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
45. 00000 155. 000 6, 975. 00
0080 614-00011 Sign Panel (Cass I) 2,362. 000 1,774.380
SF -3.430 -82.32
24.00000 1,770. 950 42,502. 80
0085 614-00012 Sign Panel (Class Il) 12, 559. 000 10, 449. 120
SF -441. 550 -12,804.95
29. 00000 10, 007. 570 290, 219. 53
0090 614-01402 Steel Sign Surface Munt Base Plate (Slipbase) 278. 000 84. 000
EACH -25.000 -8, 750. 00
350. 00000 59. 000 20, 650. 00
0095 614-01583 Steel Sign Support (2-1/2 In Round Sch 80) (Post & 1, 012. 000 379. 000
Sli pbase)
EACH -14. 000 -6, 300. 00
450. 00000 365. 000 164, 250. 00
0100 614-01585 Steel Sign Support (2-1/2 Inch Round Sch 80) (Post) 2,224.000 921. 000
LF -272.000 -8, 160. 00
30. 00000 649. 000 19, 470. 00
0105 614-10035 Pai nt Ground Sign 380. 000 0. 000
EACH 297. 000 66, 825. 00
225. 00000 297.000 66, 825. 00
0110 614-10050 Modification of Overhead Sign Structure 14. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00

7,500. 00000 0. 000 0. 00



CONTI D

CAT NO0200

0115

0120

0125

0130

0135

0140

0145

0150

0155

0160

0165

614-10156

626- 00000

626-01114

630- 00000

630- 00003

630- 00007

630- 00012

630- 80002

630- 80335

630- 80341

630- 80342

C23432R
23432R-BI D
SHER100- 339
| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

ROADWAY

12 Inch LED (Arrow) (Green)

Mbbi |i zati on

Public Infornmation Managenent (Tier V)

Fl aggi ng

Uni forned Traffic Control

Traffic Control

I nspection

Traffic Control

Managenent

Fl ashi ng Beacon ( Sol ar)

Barri cade (Type 3 MA) (Tenporary)

Construction Traffic Sign (Panel

Si ze A)

Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO. 0008

134. 000

200. 00000

1. 000
LS
325, 000. 00000

352. 000

DAY
100. 00000
120. 000

HOUR
25. 00000
200. 000

HOUR
120. 00000
60. 000

DAY
190. 00000
150. 000

DAY
1, 200. 00000
42.000

EACH
200. 00000
9. 000

EACH
200. 00000
24.000

EACH
50. 00000
88. 000

EACH

50. 00000

PREV QTY/
QTY THI'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

16. 000
92. 000
108. 000

0. 340
0. 226
0. 566

260. 000
92. 000
352. 000

120. 000
0. 000
120. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

97.500
47.000
144.500

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

32. 000
12. 000
44.000
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18, 400

73, 450

9, 200

56, 400

600

00

00

00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

00

15:12: 45

AMOUNT

21, 600

183, 950

35, 200

3, 000

173, 400

2,200

00

00

00

00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

00



CONTI D

Page 5
ESTI MATE RUN 11/ 04/ 2021
15:12: 45

PREV QTY/
QTY THI'S PERI OD

QrY TO DATE AMOUNT

CAT NO0200

0170

0175

0180

0185

0190

0195

0200

0205

0210

0215

630- 80343

630- 80355

630- 80360

630- 80363

630- 80364

630- 85041

700- 70010

700- 70016

700- 70111

700- 70380

ROADWAY

C23432R COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
23432R-BI D
SHER100- 339 ESTI MATE NO 0008
CURRENT
| TEM QUANTI TY/
DESCRI PTI ON UNITS
UNIT PRI CE
Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size C 24.000
EACH
50. 00000
Portabl e Message Sign Panel 3. 000
EACH
9, 500. 00000
Drum Channel i zi ng Devi ce 300. 000
EACH
15. 00000
Drum Channel i zi ng Device (Wth Light) (Flashing) 150. 000
EACH
20. 00000
Drum Channel i zing Device (Wth Light) (Steady Burn) 150. 000
EACH
20. 00000
Mobi | e Attenuator 450. 000
DAY
300. 00000
F/ A M nor Contract Revisions 100, 000. 000
FA
1. 00000
F/ A Fuel Cost Adj ustnment 1, 000. 000
FA
1. 00000
Project First Program 1, 000. 000
FA
1. 00000
F/ A Erosion Control 1, 500. 000
FA
1. 00000
CAT 0200

CURRENT AMI $ 2,281, 564.00$

12. 000
0. 000 0.00

12. 000 600. 00

1. 000
0. 000 0. 00

1. 000 9, 500. 00

150. 000
0. 000 0.00

150. 000 2,250.00

0. 000
0. 000 0. 00
0. 000 0. 00

5. 000
0. 000 0.00

5. 000 100. 00

125. 500
73.500
199. 000

22, 050. 00
59, 700. 00

0. 000
0. 000 0.00
0. 000 0.00

0. 000
0. 000 0. 00
0. 000 0. 00

0. 000
0. 000 0.00
0. 000 0.00

0. 000
0. 000 0. 00
0. 000 0. 00

208,213.73%$ 1, 188,928. 33



COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO. 0008

Page 6
ESTI MATE RUN 11/ 04/ 2021

CONTI D: C23432R

PCN: 23432R-BI D

PRQIECT SHER100- 339

REF | TEM | TEM

NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON
CAT NO0400 CONSTRUCTI ON ENG NEERI NG BI D | TEMS

0220 620-00020 Sanitary Facility

CURRENT PREV QTY/
QUANTI TY/ QrY TH'S PERI OD
UNI TS QTY TO DATE
UNI'T PRI CE
1. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000
3, 000. 00000 0. 000

CAT 0400 CURRENT AMI  $

PRQJECT TOTAL CURRENT AMI $ 2, 284,564.00$%

15: 12: 45
ANMOUNT
THI'S CUMULATI VE
PERI OD AMOUNT
0. 00
0. 00
0.00$ 0.00

208,213.73% 1, 188, 928. 33



